Bovkunov Viacheslav lhorovych

Category Family member

YnpaBniHHs 3abe3nevyeHHs MPMMYCOBOIr0 BUKOHaHHS
. piweHb y MicTi Knesi LleHTpanbHOro MixkperioHasbHOro
Last position ) o . i
ynpasniHHA MiHicTepcTBa tocTuuii M. Kuis, 3aBigyBau
cekTopy

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
514 197,05 UAH

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Malchenko Antonina Oleksandrivna mother
MIBHIYHWA ANENALIAHWA TOCNOOAPCLKNN

cyn, Judge

Malchenko Anastasiia Stepanivna grandmother

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8222
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15849

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

YnpaBniHHA 3abe3neYvyeHHs 10 313,86
MPUMYCOBOIr0 BUKOHAHHS

piweHb y MicTi KneBi

LleHTpanbHOro

Mi>KperioHasIbHOro yrnpaBiHHSA
MinicTepcTBa toCcTuUUIi M. KniB,

3aBigyBay cekTopy

YnpaBniHHA 3abe3neyeHHs 10 313,86
MPMMYCOBOIr0 BUKOHAHHSA

pilweHb y MicTi KMeBi

LleHTpanbHoOro

Mi>KperioHasibHOro ynpasiHHA
MiHicTepcTBa OCTUUIi M. KB,

3aBigyBay cekTopy

YnpaBniHHA Oep>XaBHOI 37 361,61
BWKOHaBYOI Cily>K6u F0N0BHOIr0O
TepuUTopiasibHOro ynpasiHHA

toCcTuLii y M. KNEBI, 3aCTyMHUK
HayvasbHUKA Bigainy aHaniTUKK

Ta CTaTUCTUKU

YnpaBniHHA gep>XaBHOI 6 281,38
BMKOHaBY0i cny>x6u NonoBHOro
TepuUTopiasibHOro ynpaBiHHSA

toCTuLii y M. KNEBI, 3aCTyMHUK
HavasibHUKa Big4iNy aHaniTUKK

Ta CTaTUCTUKN

90
328,50

90
328,50

45
514,58

46
679,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa

2016

2015

[

Department of the State
Executive Service of the Main
Territorial Division of Justice in
Kyiv City, Deputy Head of Unit
of Analytics and Statistics

Department of the State
Executive Service of the Main
Territorial Division of Justice in
Kyiv City, Deputy Head of Unit
of Analytics and Statistics

2 906,64

5 308,31

18
474,34

10
072,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

114
494,00

1260
000,00

19
180,00

1260
000,00

825
000,00

10
000,00

58
500,00

58
500,00

015,00

3
800,00

2,00

2,00

19
272,00

30
000,00

19
180,00

10
000,00

29
800,00

24
600,00

2,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

20
000,00

19
180,00

40
000,00

19
180,00

350
000,00

21
150,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

49308.0 sq.

49308.0 sq.

48100.0 sq.

48100.0 sq.

48700.0 sq.

48700.0 sq.

72.0 sg. m (1)

72.0 sg. m (1)

96.5 sq.
(1)

96.5 sq.
(1)

96.5 sq.
(1)

96.5 sq.
(1)

96.5 sq.
(1)

96.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 * Toyota Highlander 2010
2016 * Toyota Highlander 2010
2015 * Toyota Highlander 2010

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b998395-9d56-499a-9d71-f310e7c0fccf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f8956c2-3fc4-4d52-8d30-1839cddbce6f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9edfe3cc-b927-4946-82d8-59a88a8590d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da336ba4-33ff-4511-9b91-429b4cf34efa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90d39324-8c30-4fc0-b32b-d86d9293feee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2cdec0b-2f00-4149-b921-bd495dd0dd33
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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